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UNIT TABULATION SUMMARY
Floors Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed Total

2nd FLOOR 33 5 1 39

TOTAL 33 5 1 39
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UNIT TABULATION SUMMARY
Floors Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed Total

3rd TO 15th
FLOOR 37 6 1 44

TOTAL 37 6 1 44
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UNIT TABULATION SUMMARY
Floors Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed Total

16th FLOOR 37 6 1 44

TOTAL 37 6 1 44
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UNIT TABULATION SUMMARY
Floors Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed Total

17th TO 36th
FLOOR 37 7 1 45

TOTAL 37 7 1 45

ELEC.

GARBAGE

BTU

W.M

SE
RV

IC
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

2.80 1.20

DN

2.
95 LIFT 2.
95

3.45 3.30

2.50

3.
00

2.
00

1.40

2.
10

3.65

0.85

1.55

2.
60

1.
00
0

0.
94

0

W.M

0.80
0.80

1.
00

0

0.
94
0

W.M

0.80
0.80

1.
00
0

W.M

0.940

1.000

0.940

W
.M

0.850

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

BA
LC

ON
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

BA
LC

ON
Y

TEL.

1.000

0.940

W
.M

0.
80

0.
80

1.000

0.940

W
.M

0.80
0.80

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00

0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00
0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00
0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00
0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.
 B
O
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TE
L.

 B
O

X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00

0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00

0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00

0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BO
X

W.M

DB

1.
00
0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

TE
L.

 B
O

X

1.000

DB

W
.M

0.80

0.80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIOSTUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIOSTUDIO

BATH

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIO STUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIO STUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIOSTUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.75

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40

3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BATH

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIO STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40

3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIOSTUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIOSTUDIO

BATH

KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

BATH KI
TC

HE
N

1.40

3.
00

1.33

3.
55

3.25

3.
80

STUDIO STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
333.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40

3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40

3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
333.55

3.
25

3.75

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
40

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO

KITCHEN

1.
00

2.20
3.55

3.
65

3.
40

2.00 5.10

2.
35

1.20

1.
103.55

3.
45

1.
35

1.
20

1.
20

1.60

1.55

1.
00

2.20

3.
40

2.005.10

1.10

1.
35

1.00 1.00
1.60

1.55

2.50

3.
35

1.801.
10

2.
35

1.
00

1.
00

M.D. M.D.

DINING

LIVING

BED ROOM

BATH
W.C

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING

BED ROOM

BATH
W.C

KITCHEN
1.00

2.
20

3.
55

3.653.40

2.
00

5.
10

2.35

1.
201.10

3.
55

3.45

1.35

1.20

1.20

1.
60

1.
55

1.002.
20

3.40

2.
00

5.
10

1.
10

1.35

1.
00

1.
00

1.
60

1.
55

2.
50

3.35

1.
80

1.10

2.35

1.00

1.00 M
.D

.

DINING

LIVING

BED ROOM

BATH

W.C

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING BED ROOM

BATH

W.C

3.30

1.60

1.
00

3.
30

3.
30

4.851.65

1.
70

1.
35

5.001.85

3.30

3.
15

1.
20

3.
10

1.
70

3.
15

3.50

1.35
2.40

1.
40

0.
90

0.90

1.40

1.
10

2.40

2.
10

1.
30

2.65

M.D

530 SQFT.

770
SQFT.

M.D

M.D

3.40

3.40

3.
40

3.
40

LIVING
DINING

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

BATH BATH

BED ROOM

LIVINGDINING

BED ROOM

BATH

KITCHEN

W.C

ELEC.

2.
35

2.35

2.
05

1-BED 1-BED

1-BED

2-BED

1-BED

575 SQFT. 590 SQFT.

590 SQFT.

575 SQFT.

1-BED

1-BED

1.35

3.
45

2.40

3.30

4.
95

3.30

555 SQFT.

1.
50

1.20

1.
50

0.95

2.15

1.
40

M.D M.D

0.80

2.
35

LIVING

KITCHEN

DINING

BED ROOM

W.C

BATH

2.
40

23456789

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

3435

38

41

42

43

44

45

3240

39

F.F.L +81.90 to+148.40
S.S.L +81.80 to+148.30

BA
LC

ON
Y

BA
LC

ON
Y

1.000

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

1.
00

0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40 3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
40

3.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

STUDIO 36

37

29
.7

5

11.00

1.
33

10
.7

0

3.
80

54.72

W.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

1.000

DB

0.80

0.80

LIFT-13

LIFT-14

LIFT-15

LIFT-16LIFT-12

LIFT-11

LIFT-10

LIFT-9

LIFT LOBBY

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.
40

2.502.50

3.00

10
.6

5

1

1-BED

1.80

2.
40

2.50

2.
40

1.15

2.
65

2.10

2.
75

3.301.903.20

3.
55

4.
95

2.
45

1.30

DINING

LIVING BED ROOMKITCHEN

W.C

BATH

1.35

6.85

7.10 7.10

2.35

KI
TC

HE
N

KI
TC

HE
N

7.
10

7.
10

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

128.84

55
.3

5

56.77

4.
65

49
.1

0

13.48

95.10

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

R
O

AD
 4

6.
10

 M

N
EI

G
H

BO
R

 P
LO

T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1
A300

1
A300

1
A-200

2
A-201

E 498468.267
N 2775956.369

E 498456.735
N 2775963.354E 498337.938

N 2775913.491

E 498359.360
N 2775862.455 E 498411.703

N 2775884.424

E 498487.268
N 2775911.098

E 498413.502
N 2775880.137

17 18 19

5.97 3.65 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 3.40 6.95 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 6.00 4.45 5.722.30

J

K

M

6.
95

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

3.
60

3.
25

6.
70

6.
45

4.
85

L

2
A301

2
A301

BA
LC

ON
Y

1.
00
0

TEL. BOX

W
.M

DB

BA
TH

KITCHEN

1.
403.00

1.
33

3.55

3.
25

3.80

STUDIO

W.MBTU TEL ROOM

SERVICE CORRIDOR

2.
20

3.00 2.10

3.
50

2.00

2.
20

33

2.80 1.20

DN
UP

2.
95

ST
AI

R-
02

FIRE LIFT LOBBY LIFT 2.
95

3.45 3.20

1.45

2.
60

2.
80

1.
20

DN UP

STAIR-01 LIFT

2.95

3.
00

0.
802.60

SERVICE LIFT
LOBBY

3.
00

2.95

1.
30

2.60

M.D.

1-  BEDROOM
1-  STUDIO

2-  BEDROOM

NW

S

W
SW

N

E
N
E

SE

N

Neighbor's Plot

1.Main Road
2.Amenity view

3.Sheikh Mohammed Bin Zayed RD
4.IMG Worlds

1.N
eighbor's Plot

2.Am
enity view

M
ai

n 
Ro

ad

S I LVE R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI VINTAGE 17TH TO 36TH FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65



LIFT MACHINE ROOM

NOTE:
- ROOFING MATERIAL SRI>78
- EXTERNAL WALL MATERIAL SRI>29

ROOF

F.F.L +152.00
S.S.L +151.80

2.80 1.20

DN

2.
95

ST
AI

R-
02

FIRE LIFT
MACHINE ROOM 2.

95

3.45 3.60

1.45

2.
60

1.00
SERVICE LIFT

MACHINE ROOM

1.
30

DN

1.
20

2.15

1.00
F.F.

1.
25

0.
85

2.60

5.
30

3.
30

2.85

1.
15

ELEC.

TEL.

GARBAGE

BTU

W.M

SE
RV

IC
E 

CO
RR

ID
OR

2.50

3.
00

2.
00

1.40

2.
10

3.65

0.85

1.20

3.30

2.
50

3.
30

2.50

8.60

5.
00

5.
00

2.80 3.00 2.80

11
.2

0

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

128.84

55
.3

5

56.77

4.
65

49
.1

0

13.48

95.10

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

R
O

AD
 4

6.
10

 M

N
EI

G
H

BO
R

 P
LO

T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1
A300

1
A300

1
A-200

2
A-201

E 498468.267
N 2775956.369

E 498456.735
N 2775963.354E 498337.938

N 2775913.491

E 498359.360
N 2775862.455 E 498411.703

N 2775884.424

E 498487.268
N 2775911.098

E 498413.502
N 2775880.137

17 18 19

5.97 3.65 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 3.40 6.95 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 6.00 4.45 5.722.30

J

K

M

6.
95

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

3.
60

3.
25

6.
70

6.
45

4.
85

L

2
A301

2
A301

STAIR-01

3.
00

70.75

66
.6

5

21.50

43
.4

0

7.
35

2.10

21
.5

0

11
.6

5

NW

S

W
SW

N

E
N
E

SE

N

S I LVE R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI VINTAGE  ROOF FLOOR PLAN



TOP ROOF

TOP ROOF

TOP ROOF

TOP ROOF

NOTE:
- ROOFING MATERIAL SRI>78
- EXTERNAL WALL MATERIAL SRI>29

ROOF

TOP ROOF

TOP ROOF

11
.3

0

9.50

6.95

6.
80

3.35

2.
50

7.45

6.
95

2.50

3.
35

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

128.84

55
.3

5

56.77

4.
65

49
.1

0

13.48

95.10

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

ROAD 26.00 M

R
O

AD
 4

6.
10

 M

N
EI

G
H

BO
R

 P
LO

T
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

1
A300

1
A300

1
A-200

2
A-201

E 498468.267
N 2775956.369

E 498456.735
N 2775963.354E 498337.938

N 2775913.491

E 498359.360
N 2775862.455 E 498411.703

N 2775884.424

E 498487.268
N 2775911.098

E 498413.502
N 2775880.137

17 18 19

5.97 3.65 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 3.40 6.95 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.20 6.00 4.45 5.722.30

J

K

M

6.
95

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

7.
20

3.
60

3.
25

6.
70

6.
45

4.
85

L

2
A301

2
A301

F.F.L +157.10
S.S.L +156.90

F.F.L +152.00
S.S.L +151.80

F.F.L +157.10
S.S.L +156.90

F.F.L +157.10
S.S.L +156.90

70.75

66
.6

5

21.50

43
.4

0

7.
35

2.10

21
.5

0

11
.6

5

NW

S

W
SW

N

E
N
E

SE

N

S I LVE R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI VINTAGE  TOP ROOF FLOOR PLAN


	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (2).pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A102 (2)


	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION 24.10.2025.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A101
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (2)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (3)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (4)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (5)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (6)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (7)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (8)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (9)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (10)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (11)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (12)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (13)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (14)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (15)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (16)
	SSC-P025-12-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS  PRESENTATION-A102 (17)



